

Affiliate of the Year Award Application/Nomination Form

Affiliate of the Year Award The Affiliate of the Year Award may be given annually to an Affiliate member of the Southern Gateway Association of REALTORS® who has demonstrated service and dedication to the Southern Gateway Association. The same company or person may not receive this award for two consecutive years.

Qualifications for the Affiliate of the Year

- Nominees must have been a member for at least one year (twelve consecutive months) upon nomination.
- Nominees must have served on at least one committee within the award year.
- Nominees must have participated in at least two SGAR events within the award year.

Affiliate of the Year Nomination Process

Anyone may nominate an Affiliate for this award. It will ultimately be the decision of the award year's president to determine the recipient.

Affiliate of the Year Recognition

Please print or type.

The winner of the Affiliate of the Year award will receive a plaque and recognition at the SGAR Awards Banquet

Applicant/Nominee's Name as to appear on the award (If Selected)	
Company	<u> </u>
Nominator's Name	Day Phone
Please also include some of the following information.	
Designations and Certifications	
Local Board/Association Involvement (volunteer time, offices or positions held, honors and awards received, etc.)	
Anything else you would like to share about the nominee. (ie Previous jo b experience, educational background, community involvement, other board membership/ involvement.)	
The signers hereby certify that all information furnished in and with this form is accurate and truthful.	
Applicant or Nominator's Signature Return forms to:	

SGAR, 1505 Astra Way, Arnold, MO 63010, fax to 636-282-0185, or email sgar@sgarealtors.org

DEADLINE: All forms must be submitted to the Association office by February 16, 2024.